Published by Fujitsu Technology Solutions         Contact: WPS.info@ts.fujitsu.com         Website: http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories        2012-10 CE-EN       Copyright © Fujitsu Technology Solutions 2012        All hardware and software names used are brand names and/or trademarks of their respective holders.
Fujitsu Accessories - Cases
Product Overview
Fujitsu Supreme Case Grand 16 Supreme Case Midi 13 Prestige Pro Case Midi 14 Prestige Case Maxi 14 Prestige Pro Backpack 14 Prestige City Trolley 17 Prestige Case Backpack 17
Maximum notebook size up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch or
372 x 40 x 255 mm
up to 33.7 cm / 13.3’’ or
321 x 228 x 35.5 mm
up to 35.5cm / 14-inch up to 35.5cm / 14-inch up to 35.5 cm / 14-inch up to 43cm / 17-inch
400 x 290 x 40 mm
up to 43.9cm / 17.3-inch or
417x 287 x 44 mm
Material Leather Leather 1680D black nylon / grey micro
fiber, leather
1680D black nylon / grey micro
fiber, leather
Nylon / polyester / leather 1680D black nylon/ grey micro fiber Nylon / polyester
Color Black Black Black Black Black Black Black / grey
Compartment 3 3 3 3 3 4 3
Trolly Belt yes yes yes yes - -  -
Order information
Order code S26391-F119-L770 S26391-F119-L750 S26391-F1191-L80 S26391-F1191-L81 S26391-F1191-L82 S26391-F1191-L130 S26391-F1191-L134
Fujitsu Prestige Case Maxi 16 Prestige Case Midi 16 Prestige Case Mini 13 Casual Entry Case 16 Casual Top Case 16 Casual Backpack 16 Casual Sleeve 16 Casual Sleeve 13
Maximum notebook size up to 43.9 cm / 17.3-inch or
410 x 310 x 50 mm
up to 41 cm / 16-inch or
370 x 280 x 55 mm
up to 34 cm / 13.3-inch or
320 x 240 x 40 mm
up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch or
400 x 290 x 38 mm
Cushioned notebook area 400
x 250 x 35 mm
up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch or
372 x 255 x 36 mm
up to 41 cm / 16-inch or
370 x 295 x 50 mm
Cushioned notebook area 330
x 285 x 50 mm
up to 39.6 cm / 15.6-inch or
375 x 245 x 50 mm
up to 32 cm / 12.6-inch or
300 x 226 x 35
Material 1680D black nylon / grey
micro fiber
1680D black nylon / grey
micro fiber
1680D black nylon / grey
micro fiber
Nylon Nylon Nylon / polyester Micro fiber Micro fiber
Color Black Black Black Black with red details Black Black / grey Black with grey details Black with grey details
Compartment 3 3 3 1 2 2 1 1
Trolly Belt yes yes yes  - yes   -  -  -
Order information
Order code S26391-F1191-L61 S26391-F1191-L60 S26391-F1191-L151 S26391-F1191-L107 S26391-F1191-L50 S26391-F119-L167 S26391-F1191-L164 S26391-F1191-L163